
Järvamaa kergejõustiku seeriavõistluse II etapp         30.11.2007 Särevere

Mehed 50 m jooks
1 Edgar Niglas 26.06.1986 Alem 6,09 6,12 24
2 Andrei Stepanov 14.02.1985 Türi 6,28 6,28 21
3 Mikk Maimann 05.07.1990 PÜG 6,32 6,33 19
4 Mehis Muru 01.08.1989 TMG 6,24 6,47 18
5 Indrek Kärner 15.02.1989 TG 6,37 6,42 17
6 Hendrik Liblik 17,04,1990 TG 6,38 6,44 16
7 Karl Rooba 15.08.1992 PÜG 6,56 6,7 15
8 Neemo Kull 17,05,1985 Türi 6,58 6,81 14
9 Kristjan Jäärats 16.12.1992 TG 6,60 13

10 Tarmo Saar 03,03,1983 Koeru 6,61 12
11 Martin Seetur 25.10.1989 TG 6,62 11
12 Taavi Kaiv 19,08,1989 TG 6,71 10
13 Raito Laanet 15,02,1992 PG 6,71 9
14 Ivo Kohtring 23,07,1989 TMG 6,81 8
15 Rejjo Kitsing 20,09,1990 TG 6,83 7
16 Henri Järvik 15,04,1990 PÜG 6,95 6
17 Tanel Ärm 15,06,1994 TG 7,01 5
18 Jürmo Jürgen 26.09.1992 Koeru 7,09 4
19 Kalev Rõuk 06,01,1993 TG 7,29 3
20 Steven Tammik 13,06,1992 TG 7,29 2
21 Taivo Pajumann 18,09,1994 TG 7,33 1
22 Olavi Allase 28,05,1993 Laupa 7,39
23 Rauno Reinast 12,07,1992 Koeru 7,57
24 Tanel Takk 13,05,1995 TG 7,77
25 Kaspar Aare 13,05,1994 TG 7,85
26 Andres Lõiv 01,03,1994 TG 7,96

800 m
1 Taavi Kaiv 19,08,1989 TG 2,29,7 24
2 Mikk Maimann 05.07.1990 PÜG 2,32,9 21
3 Jürmo Jürgen 26.09.1992 Koeru 2,45,9 19
4 Andrei Stepanov 14,02,1985 Türi 2,48,6 18
5 Mehis Muru 01.08.1989 TMG 2,50,1 17
6 Henri Järvik 15,04,1990 PÜG 2,50,4 16
7 Kristjan Jäärats 16.12.1992 TG 2,51,5 15
8 Olavi Allase 28,05,1993 Laupa 2,53,2 14
9 Hendrik Liblik 17,04,1990 TG 2,53,4 13

10 Karl Rooba 15,08,1992 PÜG 2,54,6 12
11 Ivo Kohtring 23,07,1989 TMG 2,56,3 11
12 Neemo Kull 17,05,1985 Järvala 2,57,2 10
13 Raito Laanet 15,02,1992 PG 3,04,9 9
14 Rauno Reinart 12,07,1992 Koeru 3,08,0 8

Kõrgushüpe
1 Tarmo Saar 03,03,1983 Koeru 1,90 24
2 Andrei Stepanov 14,02,1985 Türi 1,85 21
3 Martin Seetur 25.10.1989 TG 1,80 19
4 Rauno Mänd 12,12,1990 TG 1,70 18
5 Mikk Maimann 05.07.1990 PÜG 1,70 17
6 Edgar Niglas 26.06.1986 Alem 1,65 16
7 Hendrik Liblik 17,04,1990 TG 1,65 15
8 Henri Järvik 15,04,1990 PÜG 1,60 14
9 Ivo Kohtring 23,07,1989 TMG 1,60 13

10 Taavi Kaiv 19,08,1989 TG 1,55 12
11 Kristjan Jäärats 16.12.1992 TG 1,45 11



Kuulitõuge
1 Andrei Stepanov 14,02,1985 Türi 15,29 24
2 Neemo Kull 17,05,1985 Türi 13,33 21
3 Tarmo Saar 03,03,1983 Koeru 13,32 19
4 Reino Mänd 12,12,1990 TG 12,41 18
5 Edgar Niglas 26.06.1986 Alem 12,17 17
6 Mehis Muru 01.08.1989 TMG 10,38 16
7 Rauno Mänd 12.12.1990 TG 10,34 15
8 Ivo Kohtring 23,07,1989 TMG 10,13 14
9 Hendrik Liblik 17,04,1990 TG 9,95 13

10 Taavi Kaiv 19,08,1989 TG 9,88 12
11 Martin Seetur 25,10,1989 TG 9,84 11
12 Mikk Maimann 05.07.1990 PÜG 9,58 10
13 Karl Rooba 15,08,1992 PÜG 8,47 9
14 Kristjan Jäärats 16,12,1992 TG 8,29 8
15 Henri Järvik 15,04,1990 PÜG 7,91 7
16 Raito Laanet 15,02,1992 PG 7,70 6

Naised 50 m
1 Krisly Viidikas 14.09.1990 TMG 6,75 6,75 24
2 Andra Viidikas 10.07.1993 TG 7,13 7,07 21
3 Ave Lagenõmm 25.07.1993 Koeru 6,99 7,14 19
4 Liisa Limberg 09,04,1989 TMG 7,15 7,29 18
5 Krislin Meister 30.06.1990 TG 7,19 7,29 17
6 Liis Salla 20.03.1993 TMG 7,48 7,69 16
7 Sigrid Tammik 08,10,1995 TG 8,53 8,30 15
8 Airike Jõesaar 25,12,1994 TG 8,60 8,35 14

600 m
1 Krisly Viidikas 14.09.1990 TMG 2,06,8 24
2 Andra Viidikas 10.07.1993 TG 2,14,3 21
3 Liis Salla 20.03.1993 TMG 2,25,7 19
4 Krislin Meister 30.06.1990 TG 2,38,9 18
5 Liisa Limberg 09,04,1989 TMG 2,55,6 17

Kuulitõuge
1 Liisa Limberg 9.04.1989 TMG 11,99 24
2 Krisly Viidikas 14.09.1990 TMG 9,93 21
3 Triin Tiitsu 19,08,1989 TG 9,08 19
4 Liis Salla 20.03.1993 TMG 8,84 18
5 Ave Lagenõmm 25.07.1993 Koeru 8,82 17
6 Andra Viidikas 10.07.1993 TG 8,75 16
7 Keiu Põldmaa 27,07,1990 TMG 8,19 15
8 Krislin Meister 30.06.1990 TG 6,89 14

Kõrgushüpe
1 Andra Viidikas 10.07.1993 TG 1,45 24
2 Liis Salla 20.03.1993 TMG 1,40 21
3 Krisly Viidikas 14.09.1990 TMG 1,40 19
4 Liisa Limberg 9.04.1989 TMG 1,25 18

Võistluse peakohtunik Veiko Valang


